Stanilite Emergency and Exit Lighting > Platinum > Monitored Platinum > Platinum Batten LX
PLATINUM BATTEN WP LX LED BATTEN 2FT 2500lm MAINT LIFEPO4
PBLWLX25LMCatalogue No:
· Compliance to latest ASNZS2293.3:2018.
· Reliable Stanilite Brand.
· LED energy efficient products.
· 10 year product design life.
· Lithium ion phosphate batteries.
· Advanced power management.
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
Platinum Batten WP LX LED Batten 2ft 2500 lumens Maintained
LiFePO4
SPECIFICATIONS
Component Type Emergency Lighting
Testing System
Operating Mode
Operating Voltage
Rated Frequency
Power Consumption
Mounting
LED Life
Lumen Output
Photometric Classification
Battery Type
Height
Width
Depth
Base Colour
Diffuser Colour
Battery Replacement
IP Rating
IK Rating
Standards Compliance
Batten
Nexus LX
Maintained
240 VAC
50 Hz
25.0 W
Surface - Universal
75,000 hours
2500 lumens
C0:D40 C90:D63
LiFePO4
90 mm
140 mm
660 mm
Grey
Frosted
0301307P
IP65
IK08
ASNZS CISPR 15
ASNZS2293.3:2018
ASNZS60598.1:2017
ASNZS60598.2.22:2005
Page 1 of 229 June 2022,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
PBLWLX25LM DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products
Stanilite Emergency and Exit Lighting > Platinum > Monitored Platinum > Platinum Batten LX
PLATINUM BATTEN WP LX LED BATTEN 2FT 2500lm MAINT LIFEPO4
PBLWLX25LMCatalogue No:
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: Stanilite Batten LED Weatherproof Standard, Nexus® LX, Nexus RF_Installation Instructions
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: Platinum Batten LED Weatherproof Nexus - 2 Foot__Manufacturer Datasheet
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
Weatherproof LED Battens, NiCad or LifePO4 Battery_Supplier Declaration of Conformity (SDoC)
IECEx Certificate -
Page 2 of 229 June 2022,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
PBLWLX25LM DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products